TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name || Formerly || Execution Date || Entity Type
. . JOINT STOCK
Heidelberger Druckmaschinen AG 07/01/2006 COMPANY: GERMANY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

|Name: ||Linotype Corp. |
|Street Address: ||500 Unicorn Park Drive |
|City: ||Woburn |
|State/Country: |IMASSACHUSETTS |
[Postal Code: 01801 |
[Entity Type: ICORPORATION: DELAWARE |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 23

<

Property Type Number Word Mark %
Registration Number: 1309945 ALDUS Al
Registration Number: 1261515 CASCADE o
Registration Number: 1207955 CHWAST BUFFALO §
Registration Number: 1315691 COCHIN :.2
Registration Number: 1285982 DIOTIMA L
Registration Number: 0390840 ELECTRA
Registration Number: 1224011 ELECTRA
Registration Number: 1241858 GAZETTE
Registration Number: 1811492 GAZETTE
Registration Number: 1203430 HELVETICA
Registration Number: 1220634 IRIDIUM
Registration Number: 1235514 JANSON
Registration Number: 1252757 MAXIMUS
Registration Number: 1241859 MEMPHIS
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Registration Number: 1240937 METROLITE
Registration Number: 1311027 MODERN
Registration Number: 1275878 OLYMPIAN
Registration Number: 1278924 PEIGNOT
Registration Number: 1221498 SABON
Registration Number: 1241860 SHELLEY
Registration Number: 1207990 SPARTAN
Registration Number: 1203431 TRADE GOTHIC
Registration Number: 1315690 TRUMP MEDIAVAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)684-8206

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempft is unsuccessful.
Phone: 703-684-6885

Email: tbreiner@bbpatlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Theodore A. Breiner

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 19290

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22320-0290
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: LINOTYPE CORP. TM ASSIGN
NAME OF SUBMITTER: Theodore A. Breiner

Signature: /Theodore A. Breiner/

Date: 08/29/2007

Total Attachments: 16
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ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Heidelberger Druckmaschinen AG, Kurflirsten-
Anlage 52-60, 69115 Heidelberg, Germany, a German joint stock
company, has adopted, used, and is using the trademarks which
are registered, or applied for registration in the various
jurisdictions as set forth in the attached Appendix A (hereafter
collectively referred to as "the Trademarks"); and

WHEREAS, Linotype Corp. (successor to Imaging Holdings
Corp., formerly known as Monotype Imaging Holdings Corp.), 500
Unicorn Park Drive, Woburn, Massachusetts 01801, a Delaware
corporation, is desirous of acquiring the Trademarks as set forth
in the attached Appendix A.

NOW, THEREFORE, for One Dollar (US$1.00) and other
good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, Heidelberger Druckmaschinen AG does hereby assign
unto Linotype Corp. all right, title, and interest in and to the
Trademarks as set forth in the attached Appendix A, together with
the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks. This
Assignment is effective July 1, 2006.

HEIDELBERGER DRUCKMASCHINEN AG

Y i el (it

Name CDJ:-—.Jurgen Rautert Wirnt Galster
Title: Member of the Prokurist
Date: June %§*\2007 Management Board

ulfscribed before me
y/ of June , 2007.

Sworn and

this 15

(SEAL)

Y4

Nota Public
My Commigeion Expires: n/a
Gerhard Spgrker, Notar
Notariat 6! Vangerowstr. 18-20,
69115 Heidelberg, Germany
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LINOTYPE CORP.

By

Date: MQIQOJ7 ' P(Q,égl ‘)"6?0

Sworn and subscribed before me
this 4 day of | , 2007.

» EAL)
Notrary Public
My Commission Expires:

e I3 201!

Aftachment - Appendix A
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INTERNATIONAL OLD TMs
Mark
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
OPTIMA

TIMES ROMAN
TIMES ROMAN
ARCADIA
AVENIR

DEMOS
DIGI-ANTIQUA
DIGI-GROTESK
EDISON
ELDORADO
FAIRFIELD
GUARDI
HELVETICA
INDUSTRIA
LINOCTYPE CENTENNIAL
LINOTYPE LIBRARY
LINCTYPE TIMES ROMAN
MONANTTI
NAPQOLEON
TIMES

TIMES ROMAN
WESTSIDE
BOUTIQUE
EXPERT HAAS
FRUTIGER
FRUTIGER
GAZETTE
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
INSIGNIA
MELIOR
MELIOR
NEULAND
OPTIMA
PALATINO
PALATINO
PLAK

PMN CAECILIA

i

b o

ion

1,427,643
1,791,227
2,048,846
1,345,829
2,015,023

402,646
122,721
433,089
339,912
339,592
433,090
664,748
656,696
510,774
127,301
134,100
510,773
540,113
532,183
433,091
433,092
123,781
656,695
546,880
A531101
A531105
A520401
A520402
A531108
A497126
A497127
A540750
A520403
A520404
A531110

629788
A520405
A520406
A531111
A524291
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BR
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BR
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
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BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CcA
CA
CA
CA

PMN CAECILIA
SALTO
TRUMP-MEDIAVAL
TRUMP -MEDIAVAL
WESTSIDE
WESTSIDE

PMN CAECILIA
TIMES

TIMES ROMAN
AVENIR
BOUTIQUE

DEMOS

EDISON
ELDORADO
EXPERT HAAS
FAIRFIELD
GAZETTE

GUARDI
INDUSTRIA
LINOTYPE CENTENNIAL
LINOTYPE LIBRARY
MARCONT
MONANTI
NEULAND
OLYMPIAN
OPTIMA

PLAK

PMN CAECILIA
RALEIGH

TIMES ROMAN
WESTSIDE

WILKE
CALEDONIA
EXCELSIOR
FAIRFIELD
FRUTIGER
GUARDI
HELVETICA
INSIGNIA
LINOTYPE CENTENNIAL
LINOTYPE LIBRARY
MELIOR

A524292
A531113
A520407
A520408

519805
A519806

815416628
814660975
814660983

450478
477937
433089
433090
664748
5535890
656696
474424
510774
485976
510773
540113
432991
433091
477936
380969
620424
553579
549373
553581
656695
546880
553578
273,274
277,339
463,266
273,275
341,545
276,776
466,423
325,317
382,299
273,276

REEL: 003611 FRAME: 0757

TRADEMARK



CA
Ca
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CL
CN
CN
CN
CSs
DD
DD

MEMPHIS

OPTIMA
PALATINO

PLAK

PMN CAECILIA
SPARTAN

TIMES

VECTORA
VERSAILLES
AVENIR
BOUTIQUE

DEMOS
DIGI-ANTIQUA
DIGI-GROTESK
EDISON

EXPERT HAAS
FAIRFIELD
FLOREAL

GUARDI
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
HELVETICA-INSERAT
LINOTYPE CENTENNIAL
LINOTYPE LIBRARY
LINOTYPE TIMES ROMAN
MONANTI
NAPOLEON

NEUE HELVETICA
NEULAND

OPTIMA

PLAK

PMN CAECILIA
RALEIGH

TIMES

WESTSIDE
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
TIMES

DEMOS

ARCADIA

DEMOS

279,822
277,460
273,277
463,265
466,925
273,278
273,438
447,216
463,264
365,658
389,387
433,089
339,912
339,592
433,090
553,580
656,696
327,993
510,774
377,402
377,404
266,328
510,773
540,113
532,183
433,091
433,092
332,507
389,388
620,424
553,579
549,373
553,581
366,566
546,880
530,342
518,080
519,982
519,952
433,089
402,646
433,089
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DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DE
DE
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DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DIGI-GROTESK
EDISON
HELVETICA
MONANTI
NAPOLEON
ANGRO
ARCADIA
AURELIA
CAECILIA
CALEDONIA
DELPHIN
DEMOS
DIGI-ANTIQUA
DIGI-FRAKTUR
DIGI-GROTESK
DIOTIMA
EDISON
ELDORADO
EXCELSIOR
EXCELSIOR
EXPERT HAAS
FAIRFIELD
FLORA
FRUTIGER
GAZETTE
GLYPHA
GUARDI
HERALDUS
HOLLANDER
ICONE
INSIGNIA
IRIDIUM
ISADORA
JAGUAR
JANSON

KABEL
KAPITELLIA
LINOTEXT

LINOTYPE CENTENNIAL
LINOTYPE COLLECTION
LINOTYPE LIBRARY
LINOTYPE OPTIMA

339,592
433,090
639,189
433,091
433,092
988,850
909,370
1,051,570
2,011,268
1,038,325
946,999
962,479
836,973
985,636
835,995
1,033,275
962,480
395,49,439
737,128
1,056,985
1,157,235
395,49, 441
1,069,011
1,038,306
1,183,154
986,510
1,094,399
985,637
1,051,571
1,022,584
1,178,760
1,025,803
1,051,572
929,330
1,020,638
929,331
986,651
937,797
1,094,021
1,100,647
1,137,354
911,518
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DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DZ
DZ
EG
ES
ES
ES
ES

LINOTYPE OPTIMA
LINO-TYPE SHOP
LINOTYPE TIMES
LINOTYPE TIMES ROMAN
MARCONI

MELIOR

MELIOR
MERGENTHALER
MONANTI
NAPOLEON

NIKIS

NORIS SCRIPT
OLYMPIA
OLYMPIAN
OPTIMA

OPTIMA
PALATINO
PALATINO

PLAK

PMN CAECILIA
PRESENT
PROFONT

SABON

SPARTAN

TIMES ROMAN
TRUMP-MEDIAVAL
VERSAILLES
WESTSIDE

WILKE

ARCADIA
EDISON
EXCELSIOR
HELVETICA
LINOTYPE LIBRARY
TIMES ROMAN
HELVETICA
TIMES

LINOTYPE TIMES
DEMOS
DIGI-ANTIQUA
DIGI-GROTESK
EDISON

1,104,789
1,016,932
1,129,745
950,596
962,103
825,926
1,056,986
1,091,655
962,481
962,482
985,638
1,062,908
1,029,571
1,051,768
930,768
2,056,784
825,925
1,056,987
1,157,234
1,152,613
934,991
1,014,251
825,924
1,038,307
395,49,440
928,888
1,185,725
1,150,214
1,157,233
3193-1974
3618-1978
1478-1959
1992 02417
VR 1991 05967
1992 03791
40.499
981.195
72909
433,089
339-912
339,592
433,090
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ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

EXPERT HAAS
FAIRFIELD

LINOTYPE LIBRARY
LINOTYPE TIMES ROMAN

PLAK

PMN CAECILIA
TIMES

TIMES ROMAN
TIMES ROMAN
TIMES ROMAN
WILKE

DEMOS

EDISON
HELVETICA

LINOTYPE LIBRARY

MONANTI
ARCADIA

AVENIR
BOUTIQUE
CALEDONIA
CALEDONIA
CORONA
DEMOS
DIGI-ANTIQUA
DIGI-GROCTESK
EDISON
ELDORADO
ELECTRA
EXCELSIOR
EXCELSIOR
EXPERT HAAS
FAIRFIELD
FRUTIGER
GAZETTE
GRANJON
GUARDI
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
INDUSTRIA
JUBILEE
JULIANA

LINOTYPE CENTENNIAL

553,580
656,696
540,113
532,183
553,579
549,373

.273.815

656,695
575,349
576,574
553,578
75,559
75,560
123,145
123,606
75,773
402646
1471504
1636597
1193694
1591876
1591880
433089
339912
339592
433090
664748
1591878
1193696
1591875
553580
656696
1193688
1636596
1591881
510774
1193695
1591884
1638060
1591877
1551882
510773
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FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

LINOTYPE LIBRARY

MARCONT
MAXIMUS
MELIOR
MEMPHIS
MINERVA
MONANTTI
NAPOLEON
NEULAND
OLYMPIAN
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
PALATINO
PILGRIM
PLAK

PMN CAECILIA
RALEIGH
SPARTAN
TIMES ,
TIMES ROMAN
VERSAILLES
WESTSIDE
WILKE
ARCADIA
AVENIR
AVENIR
BOUTIQUE
BOUTIQUE
DEMOS
DIGI-GROTESK
ELDORADO
ELDORADO
ELDORADO
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FATIRFIELD
FRUTIGER
GAZETTE
GUARDI
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
INDUSTRIA

540113
432991
1476932
1193690
1193686
1591883
433091
433092
1636594
1193689
620424
1193691
1193693
1591873
553579
549373
553581
1193687
1193692
656695
1636593
546880
553578
1021275
1330398
1330399
1419681A
1419682A
1075268
912780
2100664
1419611A
14196124
2101348
14196858
14156868
1168323A
1419770A
1350606A
1027404
1053351B
1401077A
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GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
IB
IE
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB

INDUSTRIA
INSIGNIA

LINOTYPE CENTENNIAL
LINOTYPE LIBRARY
LINOTYPE LIBRARY
LINOTYPE TIMES
LINOTYPE TIMES

MELIOR
MONATI
NEULAND
NEULAND
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
PALATINO
PALATINO
PLAK

PLAK

PMN CAECILIA
PMN CAECILIA
SALTO

SALTO

STRIP
TEXTYPE
TEXTYPE

ELDORADO
ELDORADO
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
PMN CAECILIA
PMN CAECILIA
VECTORA
VECTORA
DEMOS
DIGI-ANTIQUA
DIGI-GROTESK
EDISON
ELDORADO
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
MONANTI
NAPOLEON

1401078A
1439397A
1263733A
1376871
1376872
1370063
1370064
1056022A
1075270
1419615A
1415616A
1056024B
1573175B
1573176B
1034261
1056026A
1415524A
1415587A
1408875
1408874A
1419607
1419608
1279947
1419675A
1419676A
B 1581/93
B 1582/93
B 2450/94
B 4074/93
0200/1991
2011/1991
199305241
199305242
433,089
339,912
339,592
433,090
664,748
335,348
362,054
433,091
433,092
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IE
IE
IN
IN
IS
IS
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
1T
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
JP
Jp
JP
JP
JP
Jp
Jp
JP
JP
Jp

HELVETICA
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
LINOTYPE TIMES
ARCADIA
BOUTIQUE

DEMOS
DIGI-ANTIQUA
DIGI-GROTESK
EDISON
ELDORADO
EXPERT HAAS
FAIRFIELD
GAZETTE

GUARDI
HELVETICA
LINOTYPE CENTENNIAL
LINOTYPE LIBRARY
LINOTYPE TIMES ROMAN
MONANTI
NAPOLEON
NEULAND
OPTIMA

PLAK

PMN CAECILIA
RALEIGH

TIMES

TIMES ROMAN
VERSAILLES
WILKE

CAECILIA
CAECILIA
CALEDONIA
EXCELSIOR
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD (KATAKANA)
FRUTIGER
GUARDI
HELVETICA
HELVETICA

130,270
130,271
500,576
500,577
127/1989
128/1989
402,646
589,620
433,089
339,912
339,592
433,090
664,748
553,580
656,696
589,622
510774
844,585
510,773
540,113
532,183
433,091
433,092
589,621
620,424
553,579
549,373
553,581
844,584
656,695
589,624
553,578
3045137
3045138
2397172
1980753
2601485
2601486
1980751
2109275
1980752
2624031
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Jp
JP
Jp
JP
JP
JP
JP
JPp
Jp
JP
JP
Jp
JP
Jp
Jp
JpP
KP
KR
KR
KR
KR
MY
MY
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

-NO

NZ
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
SE
SE
SE
SE

INDUSTRIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA (KATAKANA)
MELIOR

NEULAND

NEULAND (KATAKANA)
OPTIMA

OPTIMA

OPTIMA

OPTIMA

PLAK

PLAK (KATAKANA)
SPARTAN

SPARTAN

WILKE

WILKE (KATAKANA)
LINOTYPE TIMES ROMAN
ELDORADO
HELVETICA

PMN CAECILIA
TIMES

HELVETICA
HELVETICA

DEMOS

EDISON

HELVETICA
LINOTYPE LIBRARY
LINOTYPE TIMES
MONANTI

NAPOLEON
HELVETICA
DIGI-GROTESK
ELDORADO
FAIRFIELD
LINOTYPE LIBRARY
LINOTYPE TIMES
LINOTYPE TIMES
TIMES ROMAN
ARCADIA

BOUTIQUE
CALEDONIA
ELDORADO

2453992
2719631
2719632
1980754
2601487
2615418
2095409
2169891
4051136
4100743
2702121
2708756
1986049
2028041
2601488
2601489

532,183

40-279005
40-187095

213627

40-190786

88/05719
88/05720
107,441
107,442
152,360
156,017
156,104
107,443
107,444
190,983
339,592
664,748
656,696
540,113
250,252
250,253
656,695
146,784
245,357
187,582
242,483
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SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
S5G
5G
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
TH
TH
TH
TH
TW
™
W
TW
TW
VE
VE

EXCELSIOR
INSIGNIA

LINOTYPE CENTENNIAL

MELIOR
MONANTI
OPTIMA
PALATINO
PMN CAECILIA
SALTO
SPARTAN
TIMES
VECTORA
WESTSIDE
BOUTIQUE
BOUTIQUE
ELDORADO
ELDORADO
FAIRFIELD
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
INSIGNIA
NEULAND
PLAK

PLAK

PMN CAECILIA
PMN CAECILIA
RALEIGH
TIMES

TIMES

TIMES ROMAN
WILKE
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
TIMES ROMAN
TIMES ROMAN
ELDORADO
FAIRFIELD
GAZETTE
INSIGNIA
VECTORA
HELVETICA
HELVETICA

186,825
252,286
214,580
186,826
164,726
191,478
182,056
230,253
240,422
186,824
186,827
234,856
226,330
2461/90
7419/90
7418/90
T90/02464B
T90/02463D
T88/06113G
T88/06114E
A 5999/90
32/91
2680/90

SN 2713/91
1515/90

A 1514/90
1109/91
T88/061091
T88/06110B
T88/06110B
A 33/91
93338
101,666
95243
101665
545550
545551
545552
559875
559876
P-199789
P-199790
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VE
YU
YU
YU
YU
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

TIMES ROMAN
DEMOS
EDISON
MONANTI
NAPOLEON
HELVETICA
HELVETICA
TIMES

TIMES

-12~

P-199791
433,089
433,090
433,091
433,092
88/8334
88/8335
88/8332
88/8333
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U.S. OLD IP

COUNTRY MARK

Us
Us
Uus
us
Us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
Us
Us
us
us
us
Us
us
us
Us
us
us
us
us
Us
Us

Adsans

Aldus

Basilia
Cascade

Chwast Buffalo
Cochin
Diotima
Electra
Electra

Gando Ronde
Gazette
Gazette
Hanseatic
Helvetica
Iridium
Janson
Linotype
Maximus
Memphis
Metrolite
Modern
Olympian
Peignot

Plak

Sabon

Shelley

Snell Roundhand
Spartan

Trade Gothic
Trump-Mediaval

REGISTRATION #
1,255,148
1,309,945
1,326,883
1,261,515
1,207,955
1,315,691
1,285,982

390,840
1,224,011
1,206,039
1,241,858
1,811,492
1,309,946
1,203,430
1,220,634
1,235,514
1,449,461
1,252,757
1,241,859
1,240,937
1,311,027
1,275,878
1,278,924
2,024,706
1,221,498
1,241,860
1,193,905
1,207,990
1,203,431
1,315,690

-13-
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Unterschriftsbeglaubigung

Vorstehende Unterschriften der mir persdnlich bekannten Herren:

M a) Herr Dr. Jiirgen Rautert,
geboren am 28. August 1958,

geschiftsansissig: Kurfiirsten-Anlage 52 - 60, 69115 Heidelberg,
Mitglied des Vorstands

b) Herr Wirnt Galster,
geboren am 27. Juni 1963,
geschiftsansissig: Kurfiirsten-Anlage 52 - 60, 69115 Heidelberg
Prokurist

beide handelnd als gemeinsam Vertretungsberechtigte der Firma Heidelberger
Druckmaschinen Aktiengesellschaft

wurden heute eigenhéindig vor mir vollzogen und werden hiermit als echt 6ffentlich
beglaubigt.

Aufgrund meiner heutigen Einsicht in das Handelsregister beim Amtsgericht Mannheim
HRB 330004 bescheinige ich als Notar, dass Herr Dr. Jiirgen Rautert in seiner Eigenschaft
als Vorsitzender des Vorstands und Herr Wirnt Galster in seiner Eigenschaft als Prokurist
gemeinschaftlich zur Vertretung der Heidelberger Druckmaschinen Aktiengesellschaft mit
dem Sitz in Heidelberg berechtigt sind.

Der Notar begab sich auf besonderen Antrag in das Geschéftsgebdude Kurfiirsten-Anlage
52 - 60 in Heidelberg.

Heidelberg, 15. Juni 2007
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